HUAHUAHUAHUA 高性能三相電源雜訊抑制濾波器高性能三相電源雜訊抑制濾波器高性能三相電源雜訊抑制濾波器高性能三相電源雜訊抑制濾波器(雙雙雙雙ππππ迴路迴路迴路迴路) 變頻器專用變頻器專用變頻器專用變頻器專用
EMC-High Current Line Filters for 3-phase systems for INVERTER
2-stage all-purpose filters to protection Class I , with high symmetrical and asymmetrical
insertion loss and low leakage current ,conform to EN133200 ,UL 1283 and IEC 60950
0～～～～480VAC  50/60HZ  θθθθaaaa  40℃℃℃℃  EN55011 /CLASS A
                     CE
    The I3 series three-phase three-wire power filter, dedicated to industrial equipment frequency
conversion device and VFD and power supply systems, especially suitable for inverter use

Temperature
     Rise
     ℃
 Temperature
  Range
     ℃
Fig
HUA-9010-I308 3×8 57 3.648 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-I312 3×12 25 3.312 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-I316 3×16 21 4.864 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-I325 3×25 12 6.25 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9010-I336 3×36 9.5 9.72 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-I350 3×50 6 10 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-I364 3×64 5.8 15.5648 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-I380 3×80 5.5 22.4 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-I3-H110 3×110 2.75 9.075 ≦30 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-I3-H125 3×125
480
1.5×In
1 min.
per hour

total±15%
﹝W﹞
In3-phase
system
﹝mA﹞
Worst
Case
﹝mA﹞
Temperature
     Rise
     ℃
 Temperature
  Range
     ℃
Fig
HUA-9020-I3-H150 3×150 1.6 36 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-I3-H180 3×180 1.37 44.388 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-I3-H200 3×200 1.35 54 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-I3-H250 3×250 0.44 27.5 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 C
HUA-9020-I3-H300 3×300 0.22 19.8 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 C
HUA-9020-I3-H350 3×350 0.12 14.7 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H400 3×400 0.12 19.2 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H450 3×450 0.12 24.3 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H500 3×500 0.092 23 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H550 3×550 0.092 27.83 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H600 3×600 0.092 33.12 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H650 3×650 0.092 38.87 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H700 3×700 0.092 45.08 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H750 3×750 0.092 51.75 ≦50 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-I3-H800 3×800
480
1.2×In
1 min.
per hour